
Spring 2015 Air Directors' Grants/Planning Meeting

Attendance Roster

First Name Last Name Organization Email

Mike Abraczinskas NC Div of Air Qual michael.abraczinskas@ncdenr.gov

Laura Ackerman US EPA SESD ackerman.laura@epa.gov

Janet Aldredge-Byars GA Air Prot Br janet.aldredge@dnr.state.ga.us

Sean Alteri KY Div for Air Qual sean.alteri@ky.gov

Dale Aspy US EPA APTMD aspy.dale@epa.gov

Beverly Banister US EPA APTMD banister.beverly@epa.gov

Minor Barnette NC Forsyth Co barnetwm@forsyth.cc

Jerry Beasley MS Air Div jbeasley@mdeq.ms.gov

Jarrod Bell KY Div for Air Qual jarrod.bell@ky.gov

Lynorae Benjamin US EPA APTMD benjamin.lynorae@epa.gov

Keith Bentley GA Air Prot Br keith.bentley@dnr.state.ga.us

Jim Boylan GA Air Prot Br james.boylan@dnr.state.ga.us

David Brigman NC Western NC david.brigman@buncombecounty.org

Larry Brown AL Air Division lwb@adem.state.al.us

Doug Carr AL Air Division dkc@adem.state.al.us

Doug Carson Metro 4/SESARM carson@metro4-sesarm.org

Heather Ceron US EPA APTMD ceron.heather@epa.gov

Bob Colby TN Chattanooga-Hamilton Co colby_bob@chattanooga.gov

Scott Davis US EPA APTMD davis.scottr@epa.gov

Mike Dowd VA Air Div michael.dowd@deq.virginia.gov

Dick DuBose US EPA APTMD dubose.dick@epa.gov

Melissa Duff KY Div for Air Qual melissa.duff@ky.gov

Fred Durham WV Div of Air Qual william.f.durham@wv.gov

Mary Echols US EPA APTMD echols.maryp@epa.gov

Ashley Featherstone NC Western NC ashley.featherstone@buncombecounty.org

Lorenzo Fernandez FL Broward Co lfernandez@broward.org

John Finke TN Nashville john.finke@nashville.gov

Jeaneanne Gettle US EPA APTMD gettle.jeaneanne@epa.gov

Rick Gillam US EPA APTMD gillam.rick@epa.gov

Megan Green NC Mecklenburg Co megan.green@mecklenburgcountync.gov

Richard Guillot US EPA SESD guillot.richard@epa.gov

Rachael Hamilton KY Louisville rachael.hamilton@louisvilleky.gov

Karen Hays GA Air Prot Br karen.hays@dnr.state.ga.us

Lisa Hicks AL Air Division lhicks@adem.state.al.us

Jim Holloway TN Chattanooga-Hamilton Co holloway_jim@chattanooga.gov

Sheila Holman NC Div of Air Qual sheila.holman@ncdenr.gov

John Hornback Metro 4/SESARM hornback@metro4-sesarm.org

Jason Howanitz AL Jefferson Co jason.howanitz@jcdh.org

Chris Howard AL Air Division ch@adem.state.al.us

Dale Hurst AL Air Division adh@adem.state.al.us

Angela Isom US EPA APTMD isom.angela@epa.gov

Jimmy Johnston TN Div of Air Poll Cont james.johnston@tn.gov

Carol Kemker US EPA APTMD kemker.carol@epa.gov

Jeff Koerner FL Div of Air Res Mgmt jeff.koerner@dep.state.fl.us

Lynne Liddington TN Knox Co laliddington@aqm.co.knox.tn.us

Corey Masuca AL Jefferson Co corey.m.masuca@jcdh.org

Richard McDonald GA Air Prot Br richard.mcdonald@dnr.state.ga.us

Mark Melvin Jones Ecol Research Center mmelvin@jonesctr.org

Ken Mitchell US EPA APTMD mitchell.ken@epa.gov

Chuck Mueller GA Land Prot Br chuck.mueller@dnr.state.ga.us

Elisabeth Munsey GA Air Prot Br elisabeth.munsey@dnr.state.ga.us
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Mallika Muthiah FL Miami-Dade Co muthim@miamidade.gov

Michael Odom GA Air Prot Br michael.odom@dnr.state.ga.us

DeAnna Oser GA Air Prot Br deanna.oser@dnr.state.ga.us

Lee Page US EPA APTMD page.lee@epa.gov

Renee Parker FL Orange Co renee.parker@ocfl.net;

Stuart Perry US EPA APTMD perry.stuart@epa.gov

Henry Porter SC Bur of Air Qual porterhj@dhec.sc.gov

Ken Powell Metro 4/SESARM - retired PDK-Powell@comcast.net

Keri Powell US EPA OEA powell.keri@epa.gov

Jason Rayfield NC Mecklenburg Co jason.rayfield@mecklenburgcountync.gov

Myra Reece SC Bur of Air Qual reecemc@dhec.sc.gov

Leslie Rhodes NC Mecklenburg Co leslie.rhodes@mecklenburgcountync.gov

Todd Rinck US EPA APTMD rinck.todd@epa.gov

Mark Roberts FL Miami-Dade Co roberma@miamidade.gov

Bob Rogers TN Shelby Co bob.rogers@shelbycountytn.gov

Todd Russo US EPA APTMD russo.todd@epa.gov

Ajaya Satyal FL Pinellas Co asatyal@pinellascounty.org

Danny Shea AL Huntsville danny.shea@huntsvilleal.gov

Shantel Shelmon US EPA APTMD shelmon.shantel@epa.gov

Andrea Smith KY Div for Air Qual andrea.smith@ky.gov

Miya Smith US EPA APTMD smith.miya@epa.gov

Frank Sorrells GA Forestry Commission fsorrells@gfc.state.ga.us

Beverly Spagg US EPA APTMD spagg.beverly@epa.gov

Barry Stephens TN Div of Air Poll Cont barry.stephens@tn.gov

Sid Stephens GA Air Prot Br sid.stephens@dnr.state.ga.us

Sakina Strozier GA Air Prot Br sakina.strozier@dnr.state.ga.us

Donnette Sturdivant US EPA APTMD sturdivant.donnette

Quincy Styke TN Div of Air Poll Cont quincy.styke@tn.gov

Laxmana Tallam FL Palm Beach Co laxmana.tallam@flhealth.gov

Sean Taylor GA Air Prot Br sean.taylor@dnr.state.ga.us

Rhonda Thompson SC Bur of Air Qual thompsrb@dhec.sc.gov

Di Tian GA Air Prot Br di.tian@dnr.state.ga.us

Lori Tilley FL Jacksonville tilley@coj.net

Paul Wagner US EPA APTMD wagner.paul@epa.gov

Ross Winne GA Air Prot Br ross.winne@dnr.state.ga.us

Sterlin Woodard FL Hillsborough Co woodard@epchc.org

Gregg Worley US EPA APTMD worley.gregg@epa.gov


